
Dear	
  all,
This	
  is	
  the	
  official	
  and	
  final	
  letter	
  from	
  Imago	
  with	
  our	
  position	
  regarding	
  the	
  DRA,	
  the	
  DRA	
  –IMAGO	
  declaration,	
  and	
  the	
  relations	
  between	
  Imago	
  and	
  the	
  
DRA	
  team.
Thanks	
  for	
  respecting	
  these	
  decisions.	
  Any	
  misuse	
  of	
  the	
  name	
  Imago	
  should	
  be	
  reported	
  to	
  the	
  Imago	
  Board.
Best	
  regards

Louis-­‐Philippe	
  CAPELLE	
  sbc
General	
  Secretary	
  and	
  Treasurer
louisphilippe@imago.org
+32	
  475	
  48	
  95	
  08

Visit	
  our	
  web	
  site:
www.imago.org

Od: Louis-Philippe CAPELLE <louisphilippe@imago.org>
Předmět: ending declaration from IMAGO

Datum: September 26, 2014 1:15:56 PM GMT+02:00
Komu: Nigel Walters <waltatbush@aol.com>, Idan Or <idan@act.org.il>, Ron Johanson  

<rjohanson@cinematographer.net.au>, Elen Lotman <elen.lotman@gmail.com>, Timo Heinanen 
<timo.heinanen@kolumbus.fi>, Predrag Bambic <Bambic@eunet.rs>, Luciano Tovoli <tovoli@tin.it>, 
Cristina Busch <cristinabusch@jufresayasociados.com>, Tony Costa <tony@filme.com.pt>, Birgit 
Gudjonsdottir <birgitgudjons@imago.org>, Wit Dabal <wit.dabal@psc.pl>, Louis-Philippe Capelle 
<louisphilippe@imago.org>, Kommer Kleijn <kommer@kommer.com>, Marek Jicha 
<lampafilm@gmail.com>, 'SOFR JAROMIR' <jaromir.sofr@gmail.com>, 'Miloslav NOVAK' 
<milnovak@email.cz>, Cristina Busch <cristinabusch@jufresaygrasas.com>

Kopie: 'Jeanne POMMEAU' <Jeanne.Pommeau@nfa.cz>, Michal Bregant <michal.bregant@nfa.cz>, 
Nicola Mazzanti <nicola.mazzanti@cinematek.be>, 'Rolf Coulanges' <coulanges@amberfilm.de>, 
Philippe ROS <philippe.ros66@gmail.com>
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